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PARCEL
NUMBER

05-24-000-057

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SYLPK  5.15A N/S
9-3-24

PT E PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-6-80

5-21-85

2-13-87
12-9-02

BRYAN JUANITA

KRETZER ROBERT C & ALICE T

DE DYARZABAL PATRICIO J E & CAROL J

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

DE OYARZABEL PATRICIO J E & CAROLE J TRUSTEES

C.F. 18'00
C.F. 18,00

SP NO FEE

RRNT-34485



